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Letters Home 
Bikeability 

Omegle App 

Purple Day 

Looking Ahead  Messages 

 Mon  

10th-

May 

Yr 5 Clarinet 

Lessons 

Tues 

11th 

May 

Piano Lessons 

 

Guitar Lessons 

 

 

Wed 

12th 

May 

Violin lessons 

Thurs 

13th 

May 

 

Fri  

14th 

May 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Parking 

Parking outside of the school still re-

mains an issue and we have now ad-

vised residents to contact the police if 

there are any repeat incidents or alter-

cations with parents.. 

Computer Games 

Some children in key stage 1 have been 

discussing computer games which are 

not age appropriate. This does not 

mean they have been playing them 

however we have talked to them all in 

assembly today about how discussing 

these games in inappropriate. They ap-

pear to be aware on non-age appropri-

ate characters and content so please 

could we ask that you monitor this at 

home. 

 

 
 

If you are having a clear 
out or looking to get rid 
of some bits round the 
house EYFS and Year 1 
are looking for a range 
of toys. Please see be-
low the list of what we 
are looking for and we 
will be grateful for any 
donations of these.  
 
Playmobil sets and  
people 
Sylvanian families  
pieces and people 
Lego people 
Wooden toys such as 
food or construction 
Construction sets 
Shells, pebbles,  
coloured glass pebbles. 
 
Many thanks 
Miss Walker  
 

 

 







Key Dates for the rest of the Summer Term   

This is a preliminary list of key dates for this term.  It is subject to alteration occasionally, 

but we will try to give you as much advance warning as possible, should this happen. 

Obviously, this year, the nature of these events and the dates are subject to advice from the DFE 
following the relaxation of Covid restrictions on 21st June. 

 

Purple Day £1 donation for cancer 
research 

Friday 7th May 

Clare Castle Workshop (held virtually) Wednesday 12th May 

Yr 6 Bikeability (Please note date change) Monday 17th May 

Yr 6 Bikeability (Please note date change) Tueday 18th May 

Yr 6 Bikeability (Please note date change) Wednesday 19th May 

Yr 6 Bikeability (Please note date change) Thursday 20th May 

Sensory Workshop online  (parents 
welcome) 

Thursday 20th May 

Clare Castle show and tell assembly Wednesday 26th May 

Year 6 Camp (in our grounds) Thursday 17th- Friday 18th June 

Class Photos Thursday 24th June 

Yr 5/6 Play Thursday 1st July (pm) Friday 2nd July (eve) 

SPORTS WEEK Wk beginning 5th July (KS1/2 Sports Days 
tbc) 

Yr 5 Bikeability Monday 5th July 

Yr 5 Bikeability Tuesday 6th July 

Yr 6 Transition days SVCS Monday 5th  July-Wednesday 7th July 

Yr 5 Bikeability Wednesday 7th July 

Yr 5 Bikeability Thursday 8th July 

Music Concert Friday 9th July 

Reports out to parents Monday, 12th July 

Open Afternoon Tuesday 13h July 

Opportunity to discuss reports/Meet the 
Teacher 

Tuesday 13th July 

Leavers' Assembly Thursday 15th July 

END OF TERM Friday, 16th July 


